TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

90355

79246

79247

70110

70403

12330

79245

22337

3200189

78892

72121

71926

73711

90153

6000

55777

56267

86815

2726

71705

74393

6285

78345

94452

70422

74696

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-10

Namn

Mullineux Iron Syrah

Baltos

Barolo La Tartufaia

Bembibre

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Rouge

Brunello di Montalcino La Fuga

Cartlidge & Browne Pinot Noir

Girard Old Vine Zinfandel

HFE Red Mountain Red 2012 5L

La Corte del Pozzo Amarone

La Corte del Pozzo Valpolicella

Montelena Napa Valley Cabernet
Sauvignon

Muga Reserva

Mullineux Syrah

Perez Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon
Reserva

Ponzi Tavola Pinot Noir

Rioja Bordon Crianza

Rioja Bordon Gran Reserva

Rioja Bordon Reserva

Chéateau de Brescou

Barolo Serradenari

Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

Le Lucciole

Mullineux Granite Syrah

Cuvée Laurent

Domaine Combier

Argéng
2019
2020
2018
2016

2019
2017

2018
2021
2012
2016

2019
2019

2019

2020
2019

2019
2018
2013
2016
2020
2017
2013
2018
2019
2020

2021

Producent

Mullineux Family Wines

Dominio de Tares

Giulia Negri

Dominio de Tares

Clotilde Davenne

Tenute Ambrogio e Giovanni
Folonari

Cartlidge & Browne

Girard Winery

Hedges Family Estate

Fasoli Gino

Fasoli Gino

Chateau Montelena

Bodegas Muga

Mullineux Family Wines

Vifia Perez Cruz

Ponzi Vineyards

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Domaine de Brescou

Giulia Negri

Geoff Merrill Wines

Chiara Condello

Mullineux Family Wines

Domaine Combier

Domaine Combier

Land

Sydafrika

Spanien

Italien

Spanien

Frankrike

Italien

USA

USA

USA

Italien

Italien

USA

Spanien

Sydafrika

Chile

USA

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Italien

Australien

Italien

Sydafrika

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Rott

Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
5000 ml
750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi
375 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi

750 ml

Pris*

699 kr

145 kr

549 kr

329 kr

199 kr

399 kr

169 kr

249 kr

2350 kr

499 kr

149 kr

769 kr

229 kr

249 kr

125 kr

299 kr

89 kr

199 kr

149 kr

179 kr

599 kr

249 kr

525 kr

699 kr

219 kr

299 kr



TERRIFIC WINES

73722

91224

75939

77502

79429

72673

75332

77213

2340

70217

76919

79405

5460

70461

75617

79184

79900

5200101

78095

51142

93016

79612

93282

78082

78763

95608

50535

50532
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Clos des Grives

Chiara Condello

3 de Valandraud

Virginie de Valandraud

Rhys Bearwallow Pinot Noir

Alesia Anderson Valley Pinot Noir

Kloof Street Rouge

Giulia Negri Langhe Nebbiolo Pian

delle Mole

Bardolino La Corte del Pozzo

Les Sorts Selecci6

Irancy

Barolo Marassio

Les Dames de Vergy

Masroig

Brouilly

Morgon les Charmes

Les Musardises Rouge

Les Sorts Vinyes Velles

Terre de Manganése

Raggio Brusa

HFE Red mountain Red

Dolia

Prado Enea

Morgon Terre de Charme

Volnay ler Cru Clos des Chénes

Aloxe Corton ler Cru Les Fourniéres

Miguel Merino Reserva

Miguel Merino Gran Reserva

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-10

2019

2018

2018

2020

2014

2016

2020

2019

2022

2021

2018

2018

2021

2016

2020

2021

2020

2018

2020

2015

2020

2018

2016

2018

2020

2018

2014

2015

Domaine Combier

Chiara Condello

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Thunevin

Rhys Vineyards

Rhys Vineyards

Mullineux Family Wines

Giulia Negri

Fasoli Gino

Celler Masroig

Clotilde Davenne

Giulia Negri

Domaine Guyon

Celler Masroig

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Celler Masroig

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Chiara Condello

Hedges Family Estate

Domaine de Noiré

Bodegas Muga

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Guyon

Domaine Guyon

Bodegas Miguel Merino

Bodegas Miguel Merino

1€l T40 /U0 YY OO O0. 1l

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

USA

Sydafrika

Italien

Italien

Spanien

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Italien

USA

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

HUWLEIICWIIED.DE

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

750 mi

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

499 kr

199 kr

379 kr

599 kr

599 kr

449 kr

149 kr

249 kr

109 kr

125 kr

229 kr

1249 kr

279 kr

399 kr

199 kr

189 kr

169 kr

239 kr

279 kr

549 kr

279 kr

329 kr

699 kr

219 kr

679 kr

kr

329 kr

445 kr
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50645 Molino Barbera d’Alba Superiore 2020 Azienda Agricola Molino Italien Rott 750 mi 219 kr
50952 Molino Teorema Barbaresco 2018 Azienda Agricola Molino Italien Rott 750 ml 349 kr
22388 Krugscher Hof Pinot Noir 2020 Menger-Krug Tyskland Rott 750 mi 149 kr
55416 Laetitia Whole Cluster Pinot Noir 2019 Laetitia Vineyard & Winery USA Rott 750 ml 525 kr
52337 El Paisano de Tares 2022 Dominio de Tares Spanien Rott 750 mi 139 kr
2192 Laetitia Pinot Noir 2020 Laetitia Vineyard & Winery USA Rott 750 ml 225 kr
52907 Quinta do Cétto 2018 Montez Champalimaud Portugal Rott 750 ml 129 kr
93501 Torre Muga 2020 Bodegas Muga Spanien Rott 750 ml 755 kr
95221 Lalama 2020 Dominio do Bibei Spanien Rott 750 ml 225 kr
52911 Vinha do Dote 2016 Montez Champalimaud Portugal Rott 750 ml 225 kr
52912 Grande Escolha 2017 Montez Champalimaud Portugal Rott 750 ml 599 kr
94150 Les Grandes Costes 2018 Domaine Les Grandes Costes Frankrike Rott 750 ml 279 kr
54456 Clos Diere “L’oeuf” 2020 Domaine Rabiega Frankrike Rott 750 mi 399 kr
54457 Clos Diére “La barrique” 2020 Domaine Rabiega Frankrike Rott 750 ml 399 kr
58020 Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes 2020 Domaine Guyon Frankrike Rott 750 ml 379 kr
53864 Leeu & Passant Lotter Cinsault 2018 Mullineux Family Wines Sydafrika Rott 750 ml 299 kr
56405 Selvaggia 2022 Azienda Agricola Molino Italien Rott 750 ml 155 kr
56610 Domaine Comte Peraldi 2019 Domaine Comte Peraldi Frankrike Rott 750 ml 259 kr
90384 Muga Seleccion Especial 2019 Bodegas Muga Spanien Rott 750 ml 295 kr
58910 Clos Santini Riserva 2018 Vignerons Corsican Frankrike Rott 750 ml 399 kr
(5)1800156 Ergo Bibamus Rouge 2022 Domaine Rabiega Frankrike Rott 750 ml 169 kr
59926 Rabiega Rabiega Rouge 2021 Domaine Rabiega Frankrike Rott 750 ml 199 kr
5961601 El Rey 2022 Celler Masroig Spanien Rott 750 ml 99 kr
51901 Al Caleri by Chiara Condello 2021 Chiara Condello Italien Rott 750 ml 129 kr

Les Sorts Serra Catalana 2021 Celler Masroig Spanien Rott 750 ml 279 kr
54602 La Désirée Pinot Noir 2022 Les Freres Couillaud Frankrike Rott 750 ml 115 kr
53150 Domaine Comte Peraldi Cuvée 2017 Domaine Comte Peraldi Frankrike Rott 750 ml 549 kr

Cardinal

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-10
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59373

59291

93143

93369

53875

54496

70599

6292

6456

Elegante

Rusmarinu Rouge

Cuvée Constance

Monte Bluna Tinta Mitda

Maison Renard Bordeaux Malbec

Maison Renard Bordeaux

Maison Renard Lirac Cétes du Rhoéne
Cru

Gardo & Morris Pinot Noir

Gardo & Morris Organic Pinot Noir
halvflaska

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-10

2021

2022

2021

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Sant'Armettu

Sant'Armettu

Domaine Thunevin

Monte Bluna

Maison Renard

Maison Renard

Maison Renard

Gardo & Morris

Gardo & Morris

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Portugal

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Nya Zeeland

Nya Zeeland

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

350 kr

250 kr

129 kr

259 kr

179 kr

119 kr

135 kr

129 kr

85 kr



